
7 Commencement of Semester Mondav 01 Januarv, 2024 Mondav 01Julv, 2024

Semester Admission {Registration) (With Late fee) Tuesday 16 January-Monday 22 )anuary,2024 l Week Tuesday 16 July- Mondav 22 July,2OZ4 l Week
rientation Sxnday'.14Jahuaryr.2o24 I ,',. ': :- .. Sundav 14 Julv. 2024

5 Fresher's RPccotion Mondav 15 January, 2024 Mondav 15 Julv. 2024

6' Class (Up to Mid Term Examinations) Tuesday 16 January-Monday 11, March, ?024 Tuesday 16 July - Monday 09 Septe mber,2024
7

',8S
Course Add or Drop/Section Change
Last Date of Semester Drop

Tuesday 23 January -Monday 05 February, 2024
Monday 05 February, 2024

2 Weeks

--
fuesdav 23 July - Monday 05 August, 2024
Mondav 05 AuPust. 2024

2 Weeks

9

10

Last Date of Monday 05 February, 2024 _
Sunday 03 March, 2024

05 2024

77 lssuance of Admit Card- Mid Term Examinations Monday 04 March-Thursday 07 March,2024
Tuesday 12 March-Thursday 21 March, 2024

4 Days

10 Days

Thursday 05 September-Monday 09 September, 2024

Tuesday 10 September - Thursday 19 September, 2024

5 Days

13 Class (After Mid Term Examinations) Sunday 24 March-Monday 20 May,2024 7 Weeks Sunday 22 September - Thursday 14 November, 2024 7 Weeks
74 Last Date of Moderation of Ouestion- Term Final Exam Tuesdav 07 Mav.2024 Tuesdav 05 November, 2024

76 lssuance ofAdmit Card- Term Final Examinations Monday 13 May-Thursady 76May,2024 4 Days Monday 11 November-Thursday 14 November,2024 4 Davs

Last Class of the Semester

18

19

Term Final Preparatory Ledve

Term Final Examinations

Tuesday 21 May- Saturday 25 May, 2024

Sunday 26 May-Thursday 06 lune,2024
5 Days

12 Days

Friday 15 November-Tuesday 19 November, 2024

Wednesday 20 November-Tuesday 03 December, 2024
5 Days

2.Weeks
20 Cultural Week Last week of February 2024
2t,: Sunday 23 June, 2024

22. Admission Test Sunday 30 June, 2O24 (Autumn 20241' Monday 30 December, 2024 (Spring 2025)
Sundav 30 June, 2024

+Shab-e-Morai: Fridav O9 Februarv. 2O24 +Ashura: Wednesdav 77 Julv,2024
isaraswati Puja: Wednesday !4 Fehruary, 2024

lnternational Mother Language Day: Wednesday 21 February,

2024
Jonmastomy: Monday 25 August, 2024

Birthday of Father of the Nation: Sunday 17 March,2024
Durga Puja : Wednesday 09 October -Sunday 13 October, 2024**

: Friday 11 October -Sunday 13 October, 2024 (Office)
5 Days

3 Days

lndependence Day: Tuesday 26 March, 2024
* Juma-Tul-Bida: Friday 05 April, 2024

@
* Eid-Ul-Fitr: Monday 08 April -Thursday 11 April, 2024

1',:;;,.t i

.NENE
4 Days

Laxmi Puja: Wednesday 16 October,2024**

Martyr lnt€llectual Day: Saturday 14 December, 2024**

Victory Day: Monday 16 December, 2024

qensili {irir- Yiaii S14ildri, i4 Apr:il; 2024

May Day: Wednesday0l May,2024

*Eid-Ul-Azha: Sunday 16 June-Thursday 20 June, 2024 5 Days

24 Holidays

Note:1. moon 2.
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qpmc<ter A.lmi<<ian IRpoictralinnl lWitharrt l rtp faal fuesdav O2 lanrraru-Mondav 1\ lailnru. 2024 l-uesdav 02 Julv - Mondav 15 Julv- 2024 2 Weeks

8 Weeks 8 Weeks

Last Date of Pavment of 2nd lnstallment Tuesday 03 September, 2024

12 Mid Term Examinations

1q Last Dete of Psvmeni of 3rd Installment Sundav 12 Mav. 2024 Srrndav 1 O November. 20? 4

17 Thursdav 14 November, 2024

Rpq,lt Pr rhli<hine llrtc Sundav 15 December. 2024

National Mournins Dav: Thursdav 15 Aueust, 2024

*qh.h+-Beat: Itrlnndev 76 Fch-rtaru )O)A *Fi.l+-tt ilr.hrnhrhi. ttr'lnnd:v I6 qontamhar ?n74

Fatiha- E- Eaidaham: Tuesdav 15 October. 2024**

t Buddha Purnima: Wednpsdav 77 ltliav. 2024

Semester Recess: Monday 24 June- Thursday 27 June, 2024 4 Pays Semester Recess: Sunday 22 December- Thursday 26 December, 2024 i.-D,aysr .
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